

Validate		Print		Help		Percentage BoQ	
Tender Inviting Authority: Staff Officer(Civil), Amrapali-Chandragupta Area							
Name of Work: Development of complete drainage system for Shivpur Railway Siding from Platform No. 01 and 04 under Amrapali OCP of A-C Area, CCL. (e-NIT No: 06 of 2025-26)							
.		Category of Services (To Be Selected by Department)		Category of Bidder(To Be Selected by Bidder)	To Be Entered by Department		
ITC Available		Works Contract		Bidder's Status (Mandatory)	Rate of GST (in %)	GST to be Paid By Bidder (in Rs.)	GST to be Paid By CIL/Subsidiary (in Rs.)
Name of the Bidder/ Bidding Firm / Company :				Select	18.00	0.00	0.00
PRICE SCHEDULE							
(This BOQ template must not be modified/replaced by the bidder and the same should be uploaded after filling the relevent columns, else the bidder is liable to be rejected for this tender. Bidders are allowed to enter the Bidder Name and Values only)							
NUMBER #	TEXT #		NUMBER #	TEXT #	NUMBER	NUMBER #	TEXT #
Sl. No.	Item Description		Quantity	Units	Estimated Rate in Rs. P	TOTAL AMOUNT in Rs. P	TOTAL AMOUNT In Words
1	2		3	4	5	6	7
1	Earth work in excavation by mechanical means (Hydraulic excavator) / manual means in foundation trenches or drains (not exceeding 1.5 m in width or 10 sqm on plan), including dressing of sides and ramming of bottoms, lift upto 1.5 m, including getting out the excavated soil and disposal of surplus excavated soil as directed, within a lead of 50m. All kinds of soil.		3349.00	cum	188.45	631119.05	INR Six Lakh Thirty One Thousand One Hundred & Nineteen and Paise Five Only
2	Supplying and filling in plinth with Local sand under floors, including watering, ramming, consolidating and dressing complete.		50.63	cum	1844.00	93361.72	INR Ninety Three Thousand Three Hundred & Sixty One and Paise Seventy Two Only
3	Providing and laying in position cement concrete of specified grade excluding the cost of centering and shuttering - All work up to plinth level : 1:2:4 (1 cement : 2 coarse sand : 4 graded stone aggregate 20 mm nominal size)		101.25	cum	6490.90	657203.63	INR Six Lakh Fifty Seven Thousand Two Hundred & Three and Paise Sixty Two Only
4	Providing and laying Non Pressure NP-4 class (Heavy duty) R.C.C. pipes including collars/spigot jointed with stiff mixture of cement mortar in the proportion of 1:2 (1 cement : 2 fine sand) including testing of joints etc. complete, 600 mm dia RCC pipes		900.00	cum	3018.90	2717010.00	INR Twenty Seven Lakh Seventeen Thousand &Ten Only
5	Filling available excavated earth (excluding rock) in trenches, plinth, sides of foundations etc. in layers not exceeding 20cm in depth, consolidating each deposited layer by ramming and watering, lead up to 50 m and lift upto 1.5 m.		697.60	Mtr	114.40	79805.44	INR Seventy Nine Thousand Eight Hundred & Five and Paise Forty Four Only
6	Structural steel work riveted, bolted or welded in built up sections, trusses and framed work, including cutting, hoisting, fixing in position and applying a priming coat of approved steel primer all complete.		184.87	cum	92.55	17109.72	INR Seventeen Thousand One Hundred & Nine and Paise Seventy Two Only
7	Cleaning of drains, removal of earth, mud, muck for proper functioning of drainage system all complete as per instructions of EIC.		180.00	Kg	2467.99	444238.20	INR Four Lakh Forty Four Thousand Two Hundred & Thirty Eight and Paise Twenty Only
8	Providing and fixing Nylon Rope 10 mm all complete as per EIC.		1800.00	day	51.65	92970.00	INR Ninety Two Thousand Nine Hundred & Seventy Only
9	Total impact of GST for the purpose of CTC		1.000	Nos	0.00	0.00	INR Zero Only
Total in Figures						4732817.75	INR Forty Seven Lakh Thirty Two Thousand Eight Hundred & Seventeen and Paise Seventy Five Only
Quoted Rate in Figures				Select		0.00	INR Zero Only
Quoted Rate in Words		INR Zero Only					